
Still Wines Vinos Tranquilos — Saverglass Registered Design Modelo registrado « Design Saverglass »

Authentic «bygone time bottle», the BORDELAISE 1855 is the reproduction of the Bordeaux bottle’s original shape. Same proportions, same conical 
silhouette, same type of neck and finish, but above all, same very deep punt with a smooth narrow standing base, the BORDELAISE 1855 reproduces 
accurately all these characteristics without aesthetic compromise arising from the constraints of industrial production.

Auténtica «botella de época», la BORDELAISE 1855 reproduce la forma original de la botella bordelesa. Restaura el equilibrio perfecto entre cuello, boca, 
silueta cónica y picadura muy profunda y anillo de apilamiento estrecho y liso. Sin dejarse encasillar en ninguna de las concesiones estéticas de la 
producción industrial, la BORDELAISE 1855 eleva esta botella de vino a la categoría de botella de lujo.

BORDELAISE
1855 75 CL
EXTRA PREMIUM



TECHNICAL FEATURES ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS

The technical elements contained in this document are for guidance only, and do not form part of the product specification.
Los elementos técnicos en este documento no tienen carácter contractual, sino meramente informativos.
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PACKING EMBALAJE

Capacity Capacidad
 
Reference Referencia
 
Finish Boca
 
Weight Peso
 
Overall height Altura total
 
Base diameter Diámetro de la base
 
Shoulder diameter Diámetro hombro
 
Entrance bore diameter Diámetro de entrada
 
Fill height Nivel de llenado
 
Quality Criterio de calidad 
 
Punt height Altura picadura
 
Glass color Color de vidrio 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Number of bottles per layer Número de botellas por capa
 
Number of layers Número de capas
 
Number of bottles per pallet Número de botellas por palet
 
Pallet gross weight Peso total por palet
  
Overall height Altura total 

143

6

858

705 kg

1,97 m

25.36 oz 75 cl

3817 

Plate SB 29,5

26.81 oz 760 g

11.83 in 300,5 mm

3.13 in 79,4 mm

3.33 in 84,8 mm

0.73 in 18,5 mm

2.68 in 68 mm

High Grade Alta gama

2.28 in 58 mm

Ø 18,5

Ø 79,4

58

30
0,

5

Niv. utile 75 cl ± 1 cl à 20°C 

  

  

68

 Extra White Flint *
Extra Blanco
 Antique Green
Verde Antique

* : Made to order Sobre pedido


