BORDELAISE 1855 75 CL EXTRA PREMIUM



Authentic «bygone time bottle», the BORDELAISE 1855 is the reproduction of the Bordeaux bottle's original shape. Same proportions, same conical silhouette, same type of neck and finish, but above all, same very deep punt with a smooth narrow standing base, the BORDELAISE 1855 reproduces accurately all these characteristics without aesthetic compromise arising from the constraints of industrial production.

Auténtica «botella de época», la BORDELAISE 1855 reproduce la forma original de la botella bordelesa. Restaura el equilibrio perfecto entre cuello, boca, silueta cónica y picadura muy profunda y anillo de apilamiento estrecho y liso. Sin dejarse encasillar en ninguna de las concesiones estéticas de la producción industrial, la BORDELAISE 1855 eleva esta botella de vino a la categoría de botella de lujo.



TECHNICAL FEATURES ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS

Capacity Capacidad	25.36 oz 75 cl	
Reference Referencia	3817	
Finish Boca	Plate SB 29,5	
Weight Peso	26.81 oz 760 g	
Overall height Altura total	11.83 in 300,5 mm	
Base diameter Diámetro de la base	3.13 in 79,4 mm	
Shoulder diameter Diámetro hombro	3.33 in 84,8 mm	
Entrance bore diameter Diámetro de entrada	0.73 in 18,5 mm	
Fill height Nivel de llenado	2.68 in 68 mm	
Quality Criterio de calidad	High Grade Alta gama	
Punt height Altura picadura	2.28 in 58 mm	
Glass color Color de vidrio	O Extra White Flint *	
	Extra Blanco	
	Antique Green	
	Verde Antique	

PACKING EMBALAJE

Number of bottles per layer Número de botellas por capa	143	
Number of layers Número de capas	6	
Number of bottles per pallet Número de botellas por palet	858	
Pallet gross weight Peso total por palet	705 kg	
Overall height Altura total	1,97 m	



